IF-189      Rev: 120120-B© 2020 Littelfuse Commercial Vehicle Products
littelfuse.com
1 of 4
Installation Instructions
BMZF Series Battery Mount ZCASE® Forged Fuse Holder
Part Numbers: FHZ00855, FHZ00856 & FHZ00857
Description
The compact design of the BMZF optimizes system cost by eliminating additional cables, separate high current fuse holders

Download 2D print and technical resources at:
littelfuse.com/BMZF
Ordering Information
PART NUMBERS
DESCRIPTION
BULK BOXED BLISTER PACK
FHZ00855 FHZ00855-BX FHZ00855-BP Fuse Holder Battery Mount ZCASE 1 Position + M10 Insulated Bolt
FHZ00856 FHZ00856-BX — Fuse Holder Battery Mount ZCASE 3 Position + M10 Insulated Bolt
FHZ00857 FHZ00857-BX — Fuse Holder Battery Mount ZCASE 2 Position + Post + M10 Insulated Bolt
1890010900 — — BMZF Replacement M10 Insulated Bolt Assembly - Required for system to operate
The special isolated bolt is required for system operation.
t
c2